
 

   
  

        
 

   
    

  
  

    
  

  
  

 
  

   
   
   
   
   
  

 
  

    
  

  
      

  
  

 
   

    
  
   

 
  

 

  
 

   

Inter-Club Council Agenda 
Date: March 2nd, 2020| Time: 2:30-3:30 p.m. | Location: 9C-Stage 

a)  CALL TO ORDER  

b)  FLAG SALUTE  

c)  APPROVAL OF MINUTES  – N one  

d)  ROLL CALL  

e) OPEN FORUM: is open to the public to address 
The public may address the board. Under provisions of the Brown Act, Student Government is prohibited from taking action on oral 
requests that are not part of the agenda. Comments are limited to no more than three minutes per person. 

f) GUEST SPEAKERS 
A. Diana Felix & Yadira Perez – Summer Science Transfer Program 

i. Dfelix15@mtsac.edu 
ii. Yperez16@mtsac.edu 

B. Teresa Pham – Scholarship Program 
i. Tpham80@mtsac.edu 

C. Jesus Garcia, A.S. President 
i. Jgarcia216@student.mtsac.edu 

g) REPORT 
A. ICC Advisor, Julia Walker 

i. Welcome & Introduction 
ii. Club Activation Deadline: Fri. March 20, 2020 @ 4pm 

iii. Club Advisor Training through POD 
iv. LEAD Program 
v. Contact: jwalker55@mtsac.edu 

B. ICC Co-Chair, Amy Truong 
i. Welcome & Introduction 

ii. Upcoming Events: 
1. A.S. Visibility & Advocacy Day: March 3, 2020, Kerr’s Corner @ 11am 

- 7:00pm; March 4, 2020, 26 Quad @ 11am - 2pm & 6pm - 8pm 
iii. AS Elections 
iv. Contact: atruong37@student.mtsac.edu 

C. ICC Co-Chair, Kian Bidari 
i. Welcome & Introduction 

ii. Join-A-Club 
iii. Contact: kbidari@student.mtsac.edu 

D. ICC Secretary, Nicole Espino 

mailto:kbidari@student.mtsac.edu
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i. Welcome & Introduction 
ii. Upcoming Events 

1. Pizza with the President: March 10, 2020, Bldg. 10 @ 1pm -2pm 
2. Blood Drive, March 17-18, 2020, 9C-Stage @ 10am – 4pm 
3. Cultural Conversations, March 19, 2020, 9C-Stage, @ 11am – 1pm 

iii. Nespino1@student.mtsac.edu 

h) UNFINISHED BUSINESS - None 

i) ACTION ITEMS 
A. Recognition of Reactivated Clubs 

i. Architecture and Design Club 
ii. California Nursing Students Association (CNSA) 

iii. Improving Dreams, Equality, Access and Success (IDEAS) 
iv. Japanese Language and Culture 
v. Political Science Club 

vi. Psychology Club 
B. New Club Activation 

i. Game Players, Animators and Designers Guild (DGAG) 

j) BOARD COMMUNICATION 
Members of the Board will report on matters related to upcoming events, conferences, current projects, community involvement, 
news, and updates directly related to their functions and responsibilities as I.C.C. Representatives. Comments are limited to two (2) 
minutes per person. 

k) ADJOURNMENT 

A. Next meeting: March 16, 2020 @ 2:30pm  9C-Stage 

mailto:Nespino1@student.mtsac.edu

